Re
cy
cl
in
g
 a
nd
 W
a
st
e
Ti
p
p
in
g
 S
ki
p
s
www.workplace-products.co.uk sales@workplace-products.co.uk 587
Roll Forward Tipping Skips
Universal
Roll Forward
Tipping
Skips
Description PAINTED - ADD SUFFIX GALVANIZED GALVANIZED LID
L x W x H
Volume
m3
Load
Capacity
Weight
Nom.
Code
ADD COLOUR
SUFFIX
Price
Code
NO SUFFIX
Required
Price
Code
NO SUFFIX
Required
Price
1260 x 770 x 835mm 0.30 750kg 120kg WPEXPO300 £611.05 WPEXPO300G £755.35 WPEXPO300L £149.38
1260 x 1070 x 835mm 0.60 1000kg 140kg WPEXPO600 £766.84 WPEXPO600G £883.93 WPEXPO600L £165.67
1260 x 1570 x 835mm 0.90 1000kg 173kg WPEXPO900 £916.95 WPEXPO900G £1035.05 WPEXPO900L £186.04
1720 x 1070 x 1103mm 1.20 1500kg 205kg WPEXPO1200 £991.85 WPEXPO1200G £1115.49 WPEXPO1200L £186.04
1720 x 1570 x 1103mm 1.70 1500kg 250kg WPEXPO1700 £1300.07 WPEXPO1700G £1484.36 WPEXPO1700L £226.76
1720 x 1870 x 1103mm 2.10 1500kg 280kg WPEXPO2100 £1421.09 WPEXPO2100G £1643.05 WPEXPO2100L £291.93
Set of 4 Castors - 2 Swivel, 2 Fixed 180mmØ 1 Castor with Brake (Add 220mm to Height) Max. Load 1350kg WPBKMCAST £162.62
Description PAINTED - ADD SUFFIX GALVANIZED GALVANIZED LID
L x W x H
Volume
m3
Load
Capacity
Weight
Nom.
Code
ADD COLOUR
SUFFIX
Price
Code
NO SUFFIX
Required
Price
Code
NO SUFFIX
Required
Price
1140 x 820 x 815mm 0.30 1500kg 115kg WPBKM30 £667.64 WPBKM30G £901.38 WPBKM30L £89.31
1540 x 820 x 1045mm 0.50 2500kg 141kg WPBKM50 £947.78 WPBKM50G £1213.53 WPBKM50L £89.31
1760 x 820 x 1270mm 0.75 3000kg 187kg WPBKM75 £1224.00 WPBKM75G £1554.91 WPBKM75L £123.93
1760 x 1060 x 1270mm 1.00 3000kg 210kg WPBKM100 £1450.04 WPBKM100G £1886.84 WPBKM100L £148.36
1760 x 1560 x 1270mm 1.50 3000kg 375kg WPBKM150 £1763.49 WPBKM150G £2262.40 WPBKM150L £176.87
1810 x 1560 x 1470mm 2.00 3000kg 405kg WPBKM200 £2121.16 WPBKM200G £2751.42 WPBKM200L £186.04
Set of 4 Castors - 2 Swivel, 2 Fixed 180mmØ 1 Castor with Brake (Add 220mm to Height)  Max. Load 1350kg WPBKMCAST £162.62
• Ideal Centre of Gravity
• Fork Sleeves
• Cable operated allows for
emptying at any height or from a
vehicle
• Choice of 5 Spray painted colours
or hot-dip galvanised finish. Add
Colour Suffix to Code:
Orange = NG, Red = RD, Blue =
BE, Green = GN, Grey = GY, e.g.
750kg Skip WPEXPO300
in Red = WPEXPO300RD
• Optional Castor Set
• Optional Galvanized Lid
Sleeves HxW(CxB):  80 x 200mm
Width between Sleeves (A):
WPEXPO300: 300mm
WPEXPO600-2100: 600mm
Top: Showing Rolled Tipping
Middle: With Castor Set
Bottom:  Choice of finish
Heavy Duty
Roll Forward
Tipping Skips
Top: Showing Rolled Tipping
Middle: With Galvanized Lid
Bottom: With Castor Set
• Fork Sleeves  • Ideal Centre of Gravity
• Cable operated for emptying at any
height or from vehicle
• Gentle Rolling Mechanism
• Choice of 5 Spray painted colours
or hot-dip galvanised finish. Add
Colour Suffix to Code:
Orange = NG, Red = RD,
Blue = BE, Green = GN,
Grey = GY.  e.g. WPBKM30 in
Red = WPBKM30RD
• Optional Castor Set
• Optional Galvanized Lid
Sleeves HxW(CxB):  80x200mm
Width between Sleeves(A):
WPBKM30-75: 225mm
WPBKM100: 410mm
WPBKM150-200: 600mm
PRICES
HELD
PRICES
HELD
587_2011-P  25/11/2011  15:14  Page 1